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Anlage
LuisenstralRe 90, 74909 Meckesheim
tc-meckesheim@gmx.de

Hallenadresse
Zuzenhauserstr. 33, 74909 Meckesheim
G 06226 6740

Sportwart/in
Friedl, Max
T 01722340565 max.friedl94@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Mack, Bernd
T +49-172-7129143 bernd@me-mack.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Daniel Kraus
m 015209821915; daniel.kraus@gmx.net
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Dr. Kraus, Daniel
Schmidt, Klaus
Mauler, Holger
Mahlmann, Claus
Friedl, Uwe

Braun, Klaus

Rhein, Christian
Boppre, Thomas
Kirsch, Olaf

Jurkovic, Bozo (CRO gA)
Filsinger, Rainer
Behnisch, Roman
Maurer, Alexander
Rhein, Andreas
Mdédebeck, Adrian
Rosenbaum, Christian
Vettermann, Ralf
Mack, Bernd

Trujillo, Joaquin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16910491
17150686
17250533
16050289
16201776
16701433
16401631
16801537
17350159
17402955
16990483
16101780
17101273
16201777
17352485
16252602
16992797
17056101
16995354

LK DR - Info
Sen.
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